(972) 580-0200 or (888) 580-0202 • www.thermal-edge.com • thermalinfo@thermal-edge.com
FILTERED FAN PACKAGES
PLASTIC & METAL FILTERED FANS
EFFICIENT, QUITE BALL BEARING MOTORS
NEMA TYPES 1 AND 3R
ALL KITS INCLUDE GASKETS, HARDWARE, AND TEMPLATE
UL RECOGNIZED
(972) 580-0200 or (888) 580-0202 • www.thermal-edge.com • thermalinfo@thermal-edge.com

Type
3R Part Number
NEMA
Type
CFM
Free Flow
CFM
With 1 Filter
CFM
With 2 Filters
Voltage/Hz
Rated
Amps
RPM
PFFP080-120 1 PFFP080-120-3R 3R 75 53 24 115 VAC, 50/60 .11 2900
PFFP080-230 1 PFFP080-230-3R 3R 75 53 24 230 VAC, 50/60 .06 2900
PFFP080-D24 1 PFFP080-D24-3R 3R 89 63 28 24VDC .19 2200
PFFP100-120 1 PFFP100-120-3R 3R 131 101 45 115 VAC, 50/60 0.17/0.18 3300
PFFP100-230 1 PFFP100-230-3R 3R 131 101 45 230 VAC, 50/60 0.1/0.11 3300
PFFP100-D24 1 PFFP100-D24-3R 3R 90 69 31 24 VDC 0.23 3300
PFFP200-120 1 PFFP200-120-3R 3R 300 202 91 115 VAC, 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300
PFFP200-230 1 PFFP200-230-3R 3R 300 202 91 230 VAC, 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300
PFFP200-D24 1 PFFP200-D24-3R 3R 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900
PFFP390-120 1 PFFP390-120-3R 3R 390 280 124 115 VAC, 50/60 0.51/0.54 3300
PFFP390-230 1 PFFP390-230-3R 3R 390 280 124 230 VAC, 50/60 0.30/0.33 3300
PFFP390-D24 1 PFFP390-D24-3R 3R 270 192 85 24 VDC 0.69 3300
PFFP500-120 1 PFFP500-120-3R 3R 850 572 247 115 VAC, 50/60 0.50/0.58 2700
PFFP500-230 1 PFFP500-230-3R 3R 850 572 247 230 VAC, 50/60 0.25/0.30 2700
Accessories:
 Thermostats
 3R Shrouds
 Washable replacement  filters

Type
3R Part Number
NEMA
Type
CFM
Free Flow
CFM
With 1 Filter
CFM
With 2 Filters
Voltage / Hz
Rated
Amps
RPM
MFFP100-120 1 MFFP100-120-3R 3R 131 101 45 115 VAC, 50/60 0.17/0.18 3300
MFFP100-230 1 MFFP100-230-3R 3R 131 101 45 230 VAC, 50/60 0.1/0.11 3300
MFFP100-D24 1 MFFP100-D24-3R 3R 90 69 31 24VDC 0.23 3300
MFFP200-120 1 MFFP200-120-3R 3R 300 202 91 115 VAC, 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300
MFFP200-230 1 MFFP200-230-3R 3R 300 202 91 230 VAC, 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300
MFFP200-D24 1 MFFP200-D24-3R 3R 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900
MFFP200-120-01-XAX 1 MFFP200-120-3R-XAX 3R 300 202 91 115 VAC, 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300
MFFP200-230-01-XAX 1 MFFP200-230-3R-XAX 3R 300 202 91 230 VAC, 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300
MFFP200-D24-01-XAX 1 MFFP200-D24-3R-XAX 3R 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900
MFFP500-120 1 MFFP500-120-3R 3R 850 572 247 115 VAC, 50/60 0.50/0.58 2700
MFFP500-230 1 MFFP500-230-3R 3R 850 572 247 230 VAC, 50/60 0.25/0.30 2700
Accessories:
 Thermostats
 3R Shrouds
 Washable replacement  filters